
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at ( place) 4040 52n d Stree t 
Day Monday 

Date. Dec 4 , 196 1 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9:45a 
10:30a 
11:30a 
12:30p 
2:00p 
5:30p 
6:00p 
8:30p 

To Chicago,  Ill  - - see  trave l activit y 
arrived Chicago,  met  by  Larry  Blackmon,  Dick  Hughes 
spoke to  Natl  Convention  of  Home Builders  Assoc,  McCormick  Hall 
lunch a t McCormic k wit h variou s businessme n o f Chicag o and  some  homebuilders 
To LBJ  Ranch  --  see  travel  activity 
arrived LBJ  Ranch 
hunting at  Scharnhorst 
dinner a t LB J Ranch:  Mrs.  Johnson,  AW  and  Mariallen,  MMW,  Congressman  Thornberry 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f - from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A 
C 
E 

- Automobile 

- Cab 
- Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 

Entry 
No. 

Departure 

Time 
From (Place) 

Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1. 9:45a Wash, DC AF jet  star Mrs. Johnson; AW & 
Mariallen; MMW, Charl 
Boatner; Cong Thorn-
berry; Stu  Knight 

Chicago, Ill. 10:30a 

5. 2:00p Chicago, Ill. same same LBJ Ranch 5:30p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


