0	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON-	
	DAILY	DIARY				

	1
Ĺ	ノ

Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) 4040 52nd Street

Dec 4, 1961

Entry No.	Time	Tele f o	phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code		
NO.		Lo	LD		e		
	9:45a 10:30a 11:30a 12:30p 2:00p 5:30p 6:00p 8:30p			To Chicago, Ill see travel activity arrived Chicago, met by Laryy Blackmon, Dick Hughes spoke to Natl Convention of Hymne Builders Assoc, McCormick Hall lunch at McCormick with various businessmen of Chicago and some homebuilders To LBJ Ranch see travel activity arrived LBJ Ranch hunting at Scharnhorst dinner at LBJ Ranch: Mrs. Johnson, AW and Mariallen, MMW, Congressman Thornber			
	,		17	AN THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRAC			
b							
		-					
	`						

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

		TRAVEL ACTIVITY									
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
	9: 4 5a	Wash, DC	AF jet star	Mrs. Johnson; AW & Mariallen; MMW, Charli Boatner; Cong Thornberry; Stu Knight	Chicago, Ill e	10:30a					
,	2:00p	Chicago, Ill	same	same	LBJ Ranch	5:30p					

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.